Maharana Award Ceremony

Why in News

On November 17, 2021, 49 Rajasthani talents were honored with 'Maharana Award' for their outstanding contribution in their field at the Maharana Award Samman ceremony organized under the joint aegis of Rajasthan Foundation and Marwari Yuva Manch at Dubai's India Club.

Key Points

- In all four categories, 'Maharana Awards' were given to the talents who made Rajasthan proud with their talent in the country and the world. Of these, 20 talents were honored with Maharana Icon Award, 15 talents were honored with Maharana Udyami Award, one talent with Maharana News Award and 13 talents were honored with Maharana Achievers Award.
- Federation of Rajasthan Export President Rajeev Arora said on the occasion that this honor given to the overseas Rajasthanis in such an international level felicitation ceremony will prove helpful in connecting with each other.
- Dr Rohit Purohit, Dori (Doctors of Rajasthan International) Foundation said that Maharana Award is specially given to those talents who have spread the fragrance of Rajasthan to the whole world by doing excellent work in their respective fields.

PDF Refernece URL: https://www.drishtiias.com/printpdf/maharana-award-ceremony